
2018-2019 

 

 

 

 
Date: 

 
Day: 

 
Opponent: 

 
Place: 

 
Time: 

8/24/19 Saturday Hot Springs (Co-ed Team) CCS 1:00 pm 

9/12/19 Monday Portales CCS 4:00 pm 

9/14/19 Saturday Goddard JV** Roswell 11:00 am 

9/24/19 Tuesday NMMI CCS 4:00 pm 

9/28/19 Saturday Roswell Tournament** (2 Games) Roswell TBD 

10/3/19 Thursday Roswell JV CCS 4:00 pm 

10/5/19 Saturday Hot Springs (Co-ed Team) Truth or 
Consequences 

1:00 pm 

10/10/19 Thursday Portales CCS 4:00pm 

10/14/19 Monday Portales Portales 4:00 pm 

10/19/19 Saturday    

10/21/19 Monday Clovis JV Yucca 4:00 pm 

10/25/19 Thursday    

10/28/19 Monday    

 

 


